Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	RECORDATION FORM C PATENTS ON	DATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE PATENTS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office				
P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		At	torney Docket No.	127501		
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 1						
Name of conveying parties: (1) Marnix VAN DER MEE (2) Bernard VAN DEN MEE (3) Stéphane MOYON B. Additional name(s) of conveying		RADL 101 R	UE PHILIBERT ROSNY SOUS	FIOFFMAN		
3. A. Nature of conveyance:		B. Additio	nal name(s) & addr	ess(es) attached? Yes ⊠ No		
Assignment Security Agreement Other B. Execution Date: (1) April 24, 2006; and (3) April 26, 2006	Merger Change of Name 2006; (2) May 2,					
4. A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/39	01,303	B. Patent	No.(s)			
Additional numbers attached? Yes No						
C. Title of Application: A MUI	LTI-CONTACT CONN	ECTOR				
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed.	correspondence	6. Total numb	er of applications a	nd patents involved: 1		
Name: William P. Berridge		7. Please total fee	charge Deposit A	account No. 15-0461 the the amount of \$40.00.		
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22: Phone Number: 703-836 Fax Number: 703-836	320 6-6400	8. Credit any deposit acc	overpayment or cha ount number 15-04	rge any underpayment to 6 l.		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be original document.	I fine	•	ect and any attache			
William P. Berridge Registration Klifton L. Kime Registration	on No. 30,024 on No. 42,733					

PATENT REEL: 017719 FRAME: 0419

ASSIGNMENT

			ASSIGNATE	
. ~,		(1)		(5)
	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2)		AUT (6)
		(3)	Stephane MOYON	(7)
		(4)		(8)
			In consideration of the sum of one 1 of the undersigned, each undersi	dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid gned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	RADIALL	
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	101 rue Philibert Hoffman	
		, .	93116 ROSNY SOUS BOIS - F	nd Accionee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives,
		the ent	tire right, title and interest for the U	inited States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the inited States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the not including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, entificates that may be granted on the invention known as
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	A MULTI-CONTACT CONNE	CTOR
	such as Title, Case			
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Atto	rney Docket No. 127501)
		for wi	hich the undersigned has (have) e en date herewith or	secuted an application for patent in the United States of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on	
(13)	Alternative	(1.3)	U.S. application Serial Number	11/391,303
	Identification for filed applications	filed		ction with any application and any continuing, divisional or
any app the Ass claims reexant Patents full rig and ag	plication or continuation or signee in every way possit 3) Each undersigned at or provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid 5) Each undersigned at sof the United States resught to convey the entire interes that this assignment	grees to exe or division to le in obtain grees to exe mational Co grees to per United Stat uthorizes an alting from terest herein is binding o	cute all papers necessary in contre- thereof, or any patent or reissue ap- ning evidence and going forward va- cute all papers and documents and invention for Protection of Industra- form all affirmative acts which mates patent to the Assignee. In different to the Commissioner of the said application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not except the page of	ial Property or similar agreements. ay be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters ignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has souted, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith,
160010		xecuted by	the undersigned on the date(s)	opposite the undersigned name(s).
D-4-	24 Amail	7,006		Marnix van der Mee Maff (SEAL)
Date	_ ~! (1/4)!!!		Inventor Signature	(SEAL)
Date	06 A\	2006		Stephane Moyor Nos (SEAL)
Date	26 April	<u>01,00</u>	Inventor Signature	(NA) (CEAT)
Date	0 11-11	2.00		Berward Van Den Mee: Sectoral (SEAL)
Date	2 May	200		(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature	(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature	
Date				
neith	This assignment shouler, then it should be signe	ld preferabl d before at	y be signed before: (a) a Notary P least two witnesses who also sign	
Date			Witness	
Date			Witness	

PATENT REEL: 017719 FRAME: 0420

RECORDED: 05/31/2006